5K RUN

Bib #
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BUILD BENLD — Paws on the Run
April 30,2011

Name

Anderson, Teresa
Anderson, Randi
Bollman, Jason
Broaddus, Tom
Campbell, Tod
Cayce, Logan
Conner, Daniel
Conner, John
Conner, Katrina

DeMartini, Whitney

Dexheimer, Cara
Dugger, Barbara
Dugger, Frank
Fletcher, Coletta
Fletcher, Dustin
Fritz, Blaine
Gerdes, Amy
Hinckley, Beth
Klaus, Kelsey
Klaus, Sara
Lancaster, Anne
Mallory, Mick
Mansfield, Deb
Mansfield, John
Parker, Jennifer
Schaefer, Donna
Schaefer, Larry
Turcol, Angela
Vaughn, Tisha
Jarman, Stacy
Kelly, James
Hargrove, Justin
Dexheimer, Gabe
T, Dennis

T, Kylie

T, Carrie
Ronald, K
Miller, Alicia
Wyatt, Dionne
Conner, Brittany

Names, Bib #, Run Time & Walk Time Results

Time

27:31:00
28:43:00
32:35:00
24:34:00

22:29
28:55:00

52:35
36:12:00

52:36
39:22:00
41:41:00
47:05:00
35:56:00
31:00:00

21:04
26:30:00
44:34:00
25:10:00
25:41:00
27:00:00
31:30:00
44:10:00
28:04:00
28:13:00
47:00:00
28:26:00
26:47:00

53:12
33:01:00
27:03:00
27:17:00
33:47:00
39:28:00
24:06:00
42:04:00
42:02:00
27:17:00
30:30:00
47:00:00
52:36:00

50 Conner, Amber

53 Emelander, Kelly

54 Foster, Margie

55 Brueggeman, Sandy
56 Meisenheimer, M

57 Jarman, Bailey

58 Heddinghaus, Shauna
#  Corbin, Ashley

1 Mile Walk (pet friendly)

Name Time
Beeman, Jean 8:28
Hendricks, Dianne 18:38
Lewis, Deborah 8:28
Lotter, Ann 18:40
Savant, Mindy 15:18
Savant, Phoebe 15:18
Savant, Ruby 15:18
Skeldon, Amanda 18:42
Manning, Lynn 16:00
Jarman, Troy 16:00
Jarman, Jack 10:30
Hargrave, Carrie 12:19
Ely, Brandon 7:26
Ely, Scott 7:28
Richardson, Grace 20:40

36:11:00

23:11
50:03:00
52:47:00
29:12:00
33:10:00
34:41:00
29:30:00



